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Issuer AFRY AB

Holder
Swedbank Robur Fonder AB

Instrument

Before the transaction

Transaction

After the transaction
Quantity

Percentage

Resulting distribution of total
holdings

Total

Published

01/08/2017 11:14

Contact
Ulrika Ersson Ersson
+46 (0) 8-585 901 38

. Borsinformation

B-aktier SE0005999836

5,377,599
5,377,599

Corporate action
31/07/2017
5 %

5,377,599
5,377,599
0

6.87 %
5.02 %
0%

Percentage of voting
rights:

5.02 %

5.02 %

Number of underlying
shares:

5,377,599

5,377,599
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